

LAC – 44/20

Rameshwar Dass V. UOI and Ors.

13.04.2022

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, counsel for the petitioner.

None for R-1.

Sh. H S Hans, Ld. Counsel for R-2.

Vakalatnama filed. It be taken on record.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, Jr. Assistant from LAC office.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.

Put up for filing WS on behalf of both the respondents on 05.12.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/13.04.2022