

LAC - 44/20

Rameshwar Dass Vs. Union Of India & Ors.

05.12.2022

Present: Counsel for the petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for R-1 has filed WS and BTF.

Copy of petition has been supplied to counsel for R-2/DDA from recrod.

Now to come up on 18.04.2023 for completion of pleadings, admission-denial of documents as well as for framing of issues.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.12.2022